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RUBBER TRADE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE         

 

 
 

秘书处   启 
           The Secretariat 

新年元旦 New Year’s Day 2022年1月1日 星期六 01/01/2022 Saturday

农历新年前夕    Chinese New Year's Eve 2022年1月31日 星期一 31/01/2022 Monday

农历新年 Chinese New Year 2022年2月1日 星期二 01/02/2022 Tuesday

农历新年 Chinese New Year 2022年2月2日 星期三 02/02/2022 Wednesday

耶稣受难节 Good Friday 2022年4月15日 星期五 15/04/2022 Friday

劳动节 * Labour Day 2022年5月1日 星期日 01/05/2022 Sunday

2022年5月2日 星期一 02/05/2022 Monday

开斋节 Hari Raya Puasa 2022年5月3日 星期二 03/05/2022 Tuesday

卫塞节 * Vesak Day 2022年5月15日 星期日 15/05/2022 Sunday

2022年5月16日 星期一 16/05/2022 Monday

哈芝节 * Hari Raya Haji 2022年7月10日 星期日 10/07/2022 Sunday

2022年7月11日 星期一 11/07/2022 Monday

国庆日 National Day 2022年8月9日 星期二 09/08/2022 Tuesday

屠妖节 Deepavali 2022年10月24日 星期一 24/10/2022 Monday

圣诞节              * Christmas Day 2022年12月25日 星期日 25/12/2022 Sunday

2022年12月26日 星期一 26/12/2022 Monday

           

备 注 Remarks : 

( 1 ) 每逢星期六及星期日胶市休业。           

               Market will close on every Saturday and Sunday

( 2 ) * 由于假日适逢星期日，因此隔日(星期一) 将是公共假期 (补假)。

         If a public holiday falls on a Sunday, the next day (Monday) will be declared a public holiday. 

2022 年 新 加 坡 交 易 所 胶 市 休 业 表

Market  Closing  Days  for  SGX/SICOM  Rubber  Futures  Trading  for  Year  2022

新 加 坡 树 胶 公 会 
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